
$200,000

3276 102ND TER, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33065
https://igorpresman.com

Spacious 2BR/2BA Apartment in Prime Location – Perfect for
Investors! Looking for a great investment opportunity? This
spacious 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom apartment is a perfect choice! It
features a functional and well-maintained kitchen with plenty of
cabinet space. Enjoy the convenience of an in-unit washer &
dryer, a refreshing community pool, and a prime location close
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 767 sq ft

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Country Gardens
Condo

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Guest, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers



Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry Security Features: Fire Alarm, Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Other Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


